
Jäärata SM Paltamo 2.
 8.2.2026 Alkuerät I

Lähtö 1 Legends
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto

1 92 Toni Lähteenmäki AMM Ford -34 Coupe
2 130 Joonas Piirainen TerUA Ford -34 Sedan
3 41 Tuomas Pöntinen EPUA Chevy -37 Sedan
4 197 Ilari Takala PaMK/UA Ford -34 Sedan
5 100 Pekka Savolainen RRCry Chevy -37 Coupe
6 86 Nico Tikkinen LMM Ford -34 Sedan

Lähtö 2 Legends
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto

1 183 Teemu Laatikainen PaMK/UA Ford -34 Sedan
2 122 Janne Heikkinen PaMK/UA Ford -34 Sedan
3 107 Robin Sario VihUA Ford -34 Sedan
4 95 Tomi Tikkinen LMM Ford -34 Sedan
5 164 Niklas Autio LMM Chevy -34 Coupe

Lähtö 3 V1600
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto

1 80 Jarkko Tähtinen AAU Toyota Yaris
2 29 John K Westman KokUA Toyota Auris
3 15 Lari Tulkki MhMK Toyota Auris
4 74 Vesa Peippo VihUA Toyota Auris
5 28 Emil Westman KokUA Toyota Auris
6 69 Tomi Tikkinen LMM Toyota Yaris
7 18 Johan Dahlbacka NSB-86 Honda Civic

Lähtö 4 Super Saloon
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto

1 11 Teppo Peltoniemi PuMK/UA Toyota Corolla GT
2 1 Iikka Anttila LakUA Toyota MR2
3 37 Janne Viitikko KonnMK/UA Porsche 911
4 5 Kari Matikainen NSB-86 Toyota MR2
5 77 Juha-Pekka Mattila KokeUA Datsun 1000

Lähtö 5 Super Saloon
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto

1 81 Esa Ikonen Juvan UA BMW 1502
2 16 Peetu Piira KonnMK/UA Toyota MR2
3 3 Joni-Pekka Rajala NoorUA/MK Datsun Finn
4 82 Mika Polvinen PuMK/UA Toyota Starlet



Jäärata SM Paltamo 2.
 8.2.2026 Alkuerät II

Lähtö 6 Legends
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto

1 86 Nico Tikkinen LMM Ford -34 Sedan
2 41 Tuomas Pöntinen EPUA Chevy -37 Sedan
3 92 Toni Lähteenmäki AMM Ford -34 Coupe
4 100 Pekka Savolainen RRCry Chevy -37 Coupe
5 122 Janne Heikkinen PaMK/UA Ford -34 Sedan
6 197 Ilari Takala PaMK/UA Ford -34 Sedan

Lähtö 7 Legends
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto

1 164 Niklas Autio LMM Chevy -34 Coupe
2 183 Teemu Laatikainen PaMK/UA Ford -34 Sedan
3 130 Joonas Piirainen TerUA Ford -34 Sedan
4 95 Tomi Tikkinen LMM Ford -34 Sedan
5 107 Robin Sario VihUA Ford -34 Sedan

Lähtö 8 V1600
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto

1 28 Emil Westman KokUA Toyota Auris
2 15 Lari Tulkki MhMK Toyota Auris
3 18 Johan Dahlbacka NSB-86 Honda Civic
4 29 John K Westman KokUA Toyota Auris
5 74 Vesa Peippo VihUA Toyota Auris
6 80 Jarkko Tähtinen AAU Toyota Yaris
7 69 Tomi Tikkinen LMM Toyota Yaris

Lähtö 9 Super Saloon
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto

1 82 Mika Polvinen PuMK/UA Toyota Starlet
2 16 Peetu Piira KonnMK/UA Toyota MR2
3 5 Kari Matikainen NSB-86 Toyota MR2
4 11 Teppo Peltoniemi PuMK/UA Toyota Corolla GT
5 77 Juha-Pekka Mattila KokeUA Datsun 1000

Lähtö 10 Super Saloon
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto

1 3 Joni-Pekka Rajala NoorUA/MK Datsun Finn
2 81 Esa Ikonen Juvan UA BMW 1502
3 37 Janne Viitikko KonnMK/UA Porsche 911
4 1 Iikka Anttila LakUA Toyota MR2



Jäärata SM Paltamo 2.
 8.2.2026 Alkuerät III

Lähtö 11 Legends
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto

1 130 Joonas Piirainen TerUA Ford -34 Sedan
2 92 Toni Lähteenmäki AMM Ford -34 Coupe
3 95 Tomi Tikkinen LMM Ford -34 Sedan
4 122 Janne Heikkinen PaMK/UA Ford -34 Sedan
5 100 Pekka Savolainen RRCry Chevy -37 Coupe
6 41 Tuomas Pöntinen EPUA Chevy -37 Sedan

Lähtö 12 Legends
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto

1 197 Ilari Takala PaMK/UA Ford -34 Sedan
2 86 Nico Tikkinen LMM Ford -34 Sedan
3 107 Robin Sario VihUA Ford -34 Sedan
4 164 Niklas Autio LMM Chevy -34 Coupe
5 183 Teemu Laatikainen PaMK/UA Ford -34 Sedan

Lähtö 13 V1600
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto

1 15 Lari Tulkki MhMK Toyota Auris
2 18 Johan Dahlbacka NSB-86 Honda Civic
3 74 Vesa Peippo VihUA Toyota Auris
4 29 John K Westman KokUA Toyota Auris
5 69 Tomi Tikkinen LMM Toyota Yaris
6 80 Jarkko Tähtinen AAU Toyota Yaris
7 28 Emil Westman KokUA Toyota Auris

Lähtö 14 Super Saloon
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto

1 81 Esa Ikonen Juvan UA BMW 1502
2 3 Joni-Pekka Rajala NoorUA/MK Datsun Finn
3 37 Janne Viitikko KonnMK/UA Porsche 911
4 77 Juha-Pekka Mattila KokeUA Datsun 1000
5 16 Peetu Piira KonnMK/UA Toyota MR2

Lähtö 15 Super Saloon
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto

1 5 Kari Matikainen NSB-86 Toyota MR2
2 82 Mika Polvinen PuMK/UA Toyota Starlet
3 1 Iikka Anttila LakUA Toyota MR2
4 11 Teppo Peltoniemi PuMK/UA Toyota Corolla GT


